
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42995833

Data publicarii	07.02.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.077,60 RON - 1.077,60 RON

Descriere: PRIZA DUBLA PT CP 2X14.71=29.42LEI FISA CP 1X6.30=6.30LEI BEC E27 75W 20X2.10=42LEI PRIZA ST CP 1X11.76=11.76LEI BATERII LAVOAR 3X81.51=244.53LEI BATERII DUS 1X121.85=121.85LEI EMAIL IDEEA ALB 4L 3X73.11=219.33LEI DILUANT 3X7.98=23.94LEI TUB NEON 18W 25X8.82=220.50LEI BEC LED E27 15W 2X11.76=23.52LEI FURTUN DUS 3X15.13=45.39LEI CANULA DUS 3X10.08=30.24LEI ROATA ROABA 1X58.82=58.82LE
